
50 Woodcorner Rd | Lititz PA 17543 | (717) 738-7350
www.CropCareEquipment.com

Model # BF20
20' Manual Fold Boom

Ref# Qty Part# Description
1 1 BF2012L Left boom wing

1 BF2012R Right boom wing (not shown)
2 2 N221267 3/8” x 4” eye bolt
3 2 S-267 Boom spring
4 2 H5C12*5 1/2” x 5” bolt
5 2 H5C38*2 3/8” x 2” bolt
6 8 NC38 3/8” nut
7 2 FW12 1/2” flat washer
8 2 NNC12 1/2” nylon lock nut
9 2 LW38 3/8” lock washer
10 1 BF2011 Center frame

1

10

2

5

6

6
9

3

7

8

4

6


